
SPRING 2021
INTERLEAGUE COMPETITION

GIRLS U13 – U15

NORTHERN COUNTIES SOCCER 
ASSOCIATION (NCSA)

&

SOUTH JERSEY GIRLS SOCCER 
LEAGUE (SJGSL)



U13 - Pod 1
Taylor Ham vs. Pork Roll



U13 - Pod 1
Taylor Ham vs. Pork Roll

March 13th/14th

Bayonne @ Moorestown

WCFC @ SWSA

April 24th/25th

SWSA @ Bayonne

Moorestown @ WCFC



U13 - Pod 2
QuickChek vs. Wawa



March 13th/14th

Verona @ MTYS

NVSC @ Voorhees

April 24th/25th

Voorhees @ Verona

MTYS @ NVSC

U13 - Pod 2
QuickChek vs. Wawa



U13 - Pod 3
Subs vs. Hoagies



U13 - Pod 3
Subs vs. Hoagies

March 13th/14th

Torpedoes @ Upper Twp.

Wayne B&G @ Haddonfield

April 24th/25th

Haddonfield @ Torpedoes

Upper Twp. @ Wayne B&G



U13 - Pod 4
Sprinkles vs. Jimmies



March 13th/14th

Mahwah @ Harrison

Vikings @ MLU

April 24th/25th

MLU @ Mahwah

Harrison @ Vikings

U13 - Pod 4
Sprinkles vs. Jimmies



U14 - Pod 1
Taylor Ham vs. Pork Roll



March 13th/14th

Torpedoes @ Mainland

Clarkstown @ Tar-Kill

April 24th/25th

Tar-Kill @ Torpedoes

Mainland @ Clarkstown

U14 - Pod 1
Taylor Ham vs. Pork Roll



U14 - Pod 2
QuickChek vs. Wawa



U14 - Pod 2
QuickChek vs. Wawa

March 13th/14th

Vikings @ Seneca

Hotspur @ EHT

April 24th/25th

EHT @ Vikings

Seneca @ Hotspur



U14 - Pod 3
Subs vs. Hoagies



U14 - Pod 3
Subs vs. Hoagies

March 13th/14th

WCFC @ Pittsgrove

Hoboken @ Harrison

April 24th/25th

Harrison @ WCFC

Pittsgrove @ Hoboken



U14 - Pod 4
Sprinkles vs. Jimmies



U14 - Pod 4
Sprinkles vs. Jimmies

March 13th/14th

Glen Ridge @ Deptford

Saddle Brook @ MLU

April 24th/25th

MLU @ Glen Ridge

Deptford @ Saddle Brook



U15 - Pod 1
Taylor Ham vs. Pork Roll



March 13th/14th

MWU @ FTYSA

Torpedoes @ FTYSA

April 24th/25th

FTYSA @ MWU

FTYSA @ Torpedoes

U15 - Pod 1
Taylor Ham vs. Pork Roll



U15 - Pod 2
QuickChek vs. Wawa



U15 - Pod 2
QuickChek vs. Wawa

March 13th/14th

NASA @ Marlton

Warriors @ Burlington

April 24th/25th

Burlington @ NASA

Marlton @ Warriors



U15 - Pod 3
Subs vs. Hoagies



U15 - Pod 3
Subs vs. Hoagies

March 13th/14th

Sportfriends @ Washington Twp.

RYSA @ Collingswood

April 24th/25th

Collingswood@ Sportfriends

Washington Twp. @ RYSA



U15 - Pod 4
Sprinkles vs. Jimmies



U15 - Pod 4
Sprinkles vs. Jimmies

March 13th/14th

Hoboken @ Harrison

Hotspur @ Edgewater Park

April 24th/25th

Edgewater Park @ Hoboken

Harrison @ Hotspur



SJGSL CONTACT LIST

SJGSL CLUB SJGSL TEAM Age Coach Name Coach Mobile Coach Email

SWSA Black Widows 2008 U13 David Capozzolo 856-332-0707 david.capozzolo@gmail.com

Moorestown Quakes 2008 U13 Shawn Anstey 609-760-1343 coachanstey@verizon.net

Voorhees Galaxy 2008 U13 Al Shermer 856-244-1066 alshermer@gmail.com

MTYS United Blue 2008 U13 Rebecca Magee 6098700406 beckles11@hotmail.com

Haddonfield United 2008 U13 Jeffrey Farrell 856-979-3285 lynnandjeff@verizon.net

Upper Twp Wildfire 2008 U13 Eric DeAngelis 6094422814 eric_deangelis@yahoo.com

MLU Supernova 2008 U13 Chris Foley 609-707-4456 c.foley@comcast.net

Harrison Sky Blue 2008 U13 Neil Salmon 609.847.1465 nsalmon44@hotmail.com

Tar-Kill Terrors 2007 U14 Matt Sheehan 856-631-5282 MSheehan@sterling.k12.nj.us

Mainland Mustangs 2007 U14 Colleen Mcgroarty 6092144912 mcgroarc@eht.k12.nj.us

EHT Lady Eagles 2007 U14 Darren Mathis 609-703-0412 D22gixer@gmail.com

Seneca Wildfire 2007 U14 David Kutsmeda 6099752728 dkutsmeda@aol.com

Harrison Lady Zolos 2007 U14 Carl Heil 856-981-7383 ladyzolos@yahoo.com

Pittsgrove Real 2007 U14 Matt Berger 6093047151 mberger@pittsgrovesoccer.com

MLU Fire 2007 U14 Steven Platt 610-999-5979 splatt2020@mac.com

Deptford Xtreme 2007 U14 Kyle Dean 8562293574 kdean7@comcast.net

FTYSA Premier 2006 U15 Camilo Serrano 6095040567 camilo.serrano25@gmail.com

FTYSA Fierce 2006 U15 Vince Young 8563408782 vince.young@american-national.com

Burlington Twp Fusion 2006 U15 Gregory Bennett 6097758989 gbennett1812@gmail.com

Marlton Crush 2006 U15 Joseph Luczak 609-975-2164 jluczak@comcast.net

Collingswood Xtreme 2006 U15 Susan Waters 8564731884 swaters317@hotmail.com

Washington Twp Surge 2006 U15 Keith Evans 856-383-1941 kdevans3902@gmail.com

EP Dragons 2006 U15 Christopher Bygrave 6099233049 bygrave@comcast.net



NCSA CONTACT LIST
NCSA CLUB NCSA TEAM Age Coach Name Coach Mobile Coach Email

Bayonne Youth SA Bayonne-G13A-Galano U13 Joe Galano 201-407-7784 jgalano@gmail.com

World Class FC WorldClass-G13A-Jacobs U13 J Jacobs 845-661-2789 wcfcjj@gmail.com

Verona United SC Verona-G13A-DiNatale U13 Charlene DiNatale 347-232-8627 charohayon@hotmail.com

Northern Valley SC NoValley-G13A-Ognibene U13 Kristin Ognibene 201-750-4908 klgnpbo@gmail.com

Torpedoes SC Torpedoes-G13A-Giancristofaro U13 Cathleen Giancristofaro 201-406-0375 cmjoyce15@yahoo.com

Wayne Boys & Girls Club WayneBG-G13A-Baldino U13 Filippo Baldino 973-885-8622 baldinof@dnb.com

Mahwah Raiders SC Mahwah-G13A-Patibandla U13 Sudheer Patibandla 201-682-4709 sudheer_pati@yahoo.com

Vikings FC Vikings-G13A-Cervino U13 Nick Cervino 201-328-4869 nick.cervino@gmail.com 

Torpedoes SC Torpedoes-G14A-Hartung U14 Darren Hartung 973-464-8384 dochartung@hotmail.com

Clarkstown SC Clarkstown-G14A-Lopresti U14 Anthony Lopresti 845-598-5475 alopresti@yahoo.com

Vikings FC Vikings-G14A-Poirot U14 Jeff Poirot 646-660-3142 jdpoirot265@gmail.com

Hotspur FC Hotspurs-G14A-Wright U14 Michael Wright 201-788-2770 MWrightJJ37@aol.com

World Class FC WorldClass-G14A-JeanCharles U14 Pierre JeanCharles 845-304-0136 sophi@optonline.net

Hoboken City FC Hoboken-G14A-Coen U14 Lexi Coen 201-232-4697 lexicoen@yahoo.com

Glen Ridge GlenRidge-G14A-Peake U14 Jonathan Peake 862-596-0087 jpeakey@gmail.com

SaddleBrook SA SaddleBrook-G14A-Sarra U14 Angelo Sarra 551-804-7487 asarra@msn.com

Monroe-Woodbury United SC MWU-G15A-Duffell U15 John Duffell 917-494-9205 jduffell@gmail.com

Torpedoes SC Torpedoes-G15A-Grados U15 Jesse Grados 201-655-0988 jgrados@aol.com

North Arlington Vikings FC NoArlington-G15A-Guerreiro U15 Aires Guerreiro 201-207-0357 NASoccerVP@gmail.com

Warriors Futbol Club Warriors-G15A-Castaneda U15 Steven Castaneda 973-768-5534 stevencastaneda@hotmail.com

Sportfriends SC Sportfriends-G15A-Siljanovski U15 David Siljanovski 973-464-9427 davidsiljanovski@yahoo.com

RYSA Wildcats RYSA-G15A-Reid U15 Danielle Reid 551-265-9700 rndreid@optimum.net

Hoboken City FC Hoboken-G15A-Sapira U15 Lauren Sapira 201-888-5118 lbailyn1@aol.com

Hotspur FC Hotspur-G15A-Burns U15 Sharyn Burns 201-575-2921 mdmburns@yahoo.com


